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Joan Dickson

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Joan Dickson
Postcode BT30 9LQ

Date of birth

Total current

18

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SANDOWN COMMUNITY CARE
LIMITED

WIFCO (26) LIMITED

WIFCO (29) LIMITED

BEECHILL PRIVATE NURSING HOME
LIMITED

ARMAGH PRIVATE NURSING HOME
LIMITED

SHREWTON LIMITED

SILVERTON HOMES LIMITED
WIFCO (17) LIMITED

LISBURN PRIVATE NURSING HOME
LIMITED

WIFCO (15) LIMITED

WIFCO (12) LIMITED

CROMORE HOUSE PRIVATE
NURSING HOME LIMITED

ARDLOUGH PRIVATE NURSING
HOME LIMITED

Number
N1029292

N1026475

NI1026478

N1026437

N1026438

NI1026257

NI026258

NI026256

NI025814

NI025813

N1025816

N1025647

N1025554

GALGORM PRIVATE NURSING HOME NI025553

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

914522313

914522313

87 Jericho Road
Derryboy
Crossgar

Co Down

Company Status

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation
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App. Date Res. Date Position

27/02/1995

30/03/1992

30/03/1992

18/03/1992

18/03/1992

21/01/1992

21/01/1992

21/01/1992

19/08/1991

19/08/1991

19/08/1991

18/06/1991

23/05/1991

23/05/1991

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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ARCHES PRIVATE NURSING HOME
LTD

MEADOW BANK PRIVATE NURSING
HOME LTD

CASTLEDILLON PROPERTY
COMPANY LIMITED

SIMLA LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CHRISTIAN COMMUNICATIONS
NETWORK (EUROPE) LIMITED
SANDOWN DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SANDOWN GROUP LIMITED

GENTLE CARE LIMITED

C. & M. ESTATES LIMITED

MAHON HALL PRIVATE NURSING
HOME LIMITED

DRUMRAGH PRIVATE NURSING
HOME LIMITED

WIFCO (23) LIMITED

NURSING HOME DEVELOPMENTS
N.I. LIMITED

WIFCO (13) LIMITED

WIFCO (6) LIMITED

WIFCO (3) LIMITED

WIFCO (4) LIMITED

FOXMAR PROPERTIES LIMITED
KINGSBRIDGE PRIVATE HOSPITAL
NORTH WEST LIMITED

RANDALSTOWN BUILDING WORKS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

N1025186

N1025185

NI1020674

NI1019243

Number
NI1031262

N1029293

NI028754

NI1026477

NI1026476

NI026435

NI026434

NI026436

N1026259

N1025815

N1025646

N1025555

NI1025556

N1024610

NI1012508

NI009833

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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17/01/1991

17/01/1991

08/07/1987

05/03/1986

App. Date
03/09/1996

27/02/1995

07/09/1994

30/03/1992

30/03/1992

18/03/1992

18/03/1992

18/03/1992

21/01/1992

19/08/1991

18/06/1991

23/05/1991

23/05/1991

20/06/1990

13/01/1978

06/11/1973

914522313

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Res. Date Position
14/04/2005 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
28/02/2005 Company
Secretary
28/02/2005 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



